
2018-2019 Season Calendar (Revised Sept. 8, 2018) 
PLAY AND BE HEARD! 
(NOTE: All changes will be made on the SYS Google Calendar and the Calendar page on the SYS website.) 
 

Rehearsals are Monday at North Salem High School. During Marching Band Season (September 27-November 1), sectionals for woodwind, brass 
and percussion will be held on Thursdays at North Salem High School. There are three mandatory FULL ORCHESTRA rehearsals on Thursday for 
Philharmonia and Youth Symphony. There is one FULL rehearsal for ALL Ensembles November 15 in place of November 12, Veterans Day. 
 
Rehearsal Times: 

§ Mozart Players 4:45-5:45 pm 
§ Amadeus Players 6:00-7:30 pm 
§ Philharmonia 6:00-8:00 pm 
§ Youth Symphony 7:00-9:00 pm 

Concert Dates: 
§ Sunday, December 9, 3pm - WINER CONCERT 
§ Sunday, May 5, 3pm - SPRING CONCERT 

 

 

First Term, 2018 
Sept. 20, Thursday - Jump Start for Youth Symphony and Philharmonia  
Sept. 24. Monday - First rehearsal for Amadeus Players, Philharmonia, and Youth Symphony (strings only). 
Sept 27, Thursday - Philharmonia and Youth Symphony Sectional (woodwind, brass & percussion only) 
Oct. 1, Monday - Rehearsal for ALL Ensembles, first rehearsal for Mozart Players (strings only). 
Oct. 4, Thursday - FULL REHEARSAL for Youth Symphony and Philharmonia. 
Oct. 5-6 - Amadeus Retreat, 4-H Center, West Salem 
Oct. 8, 15, 22, 29, Mondays - Rehearsal for ALL Ensembles (strings only). 
Oct. 18, Thursday - FULL REHEARSAL for Youth Symphony and Philharmonia 
Oct. 11, 25, Thursdays - Philharmonia and Youth Symphony Sectional (woodwind, brass & percussion only) 
Nov. 1, Thursday - Philharmonia and Youth Symphony Sectional (woodwind, brass & percussion only) 
Nov. 5, 19, 26, Mondays - Rehearsal for ALL Ensembles 
Nov. 12, Monday - NO REHEARSAL, Veterans Day 
Nov. 15, Thursday - Rehearsal for ALL Ensembles (in place of Monday, Nov. 12) 
Dec. 3, Monday - Rehearsal for ALL Ensembles 
Dec. 8, Saturday - Dress Rehearsal 
Dec. 9, Sunday - WINTER CONCERT 

Second Term, 2019 
Jan 14, Monday - First rehearsal for Amadeus Players, Philharmonia and Youth Symphony 
Jan 21, Monday - NO REHEARSAL, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Jan 28, Monday - Rehearsal for ALL Ensembles - First rehearsal for Mozart Players 
Feb. 4, 11, 25, Monday - Rehearsal for ALL Ensembles 
Feb. 18, Monday - NO REHEARSAL, Presidents Day 
Mar. 4, 11, 18, Monday - Rehearsal for ALL Ensembles 
Mar. 25, Monday - NO REHEARSAL, Spring Break 
Apr. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29, Monday - Rehearsal for ALL Ensembles 
Apr. TBD - Children's Concert for Philharmonia 
May 4, Saturday - Dress Rehearsal 
May 5, Sunday - SPRING CONCERT 
 
Subscribe to the SYS Google Calendar and view the Calendar page on the SYS website for current information.  
Note: the SYS Google Calendar page on the SYS website is password protected.  
Web Address: http://salemyouthsymphony.org/calendar/sysa-google-calendar/  Password: BeHeard18 


